RESULTATER PASVIKRENNET 2019

Damer 19-20 ar

1. Johanne Tveter
Damer 46- r

1. June Rognmo
Menn 16 ar

1. Kyrill L Hansen

Menn 17-18 Ar

1. Sigurd Tveter

Menn 19-20 ar

1. Vegard Fjellstad
2. 2.Tobias Vedahl

Menn 21-25 ar

1. Sindre Arnesgnd
2. Sigurd Agnalt

Menn 46-50 ar
1. Tommi Nyman

Menn 51-55 ar

1. Frode Henninen

Menn 56-60 ar

1. Anders Bergset
Menn 61-65 ar

1. Nils A Eliassen

Menn 66-70 ar

1. Trond Michelsen
2. Svein Randa

31.03.19
Anita P Henninen

IL Pasvik Hauk

G5V

KOS

KOS

HOLMEN

Ranheim
Melhus IL

G5V

Pasvik Hauk

KOS5

KOs

KOS5

KO5
SIL

1.42.11

1.42.42

1.41.19

1.41.14

1.37.57
1.38.42

1.37.14 (beste tid)
1.42.11

2.49.05

1.52.21

1.56.20

1.38.23

1.46.37
1.54.14



